COMPLIANCE
IEEE 802.3an-2006, and ISO 11801 Class EA channel standards
IEC 60603-7, ISO/IEC-11801, ANSI/TIA-968-A,ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
DESIGN & MATERIALS
Basic Cable Conductor Stranded Bare Annealed Copper
Wire Insulation SFS PE
Outer Jacket and Boots LSZH or PVC
Cable O.Diameter 6.0 ± 0.2 mm

1m cord 2m cord 5m cord 10m cord
500 27.8 28.2 28.5 29.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
127-K1101X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 01mE-Series 1m
127-K1102X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 02mE-Series 2m
127-K1103X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 03mE-Series 3m
127-K1105X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 05mE-Series 5m
127-K1110X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 10mE-Series 10m
127-K1115X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 15mE-Series 15m
127-K1120X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 20mE-Series 20m
127-K1125X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  PVC 25mE-Series 25m
127-K2101X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 01mE-Series 1m
127-K2102X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 02mE-Series 2m
127-K2103X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 03mE-Series 3m
127-K2105X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 05mE-Series 5m
127-K2110X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 10mE-Series 10m
127-K2115X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 15mE-Series 15m
127-K2120X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 20mE-Series 20m
127-K2125X Category 6a U/UTP Patch Cord  LSZH 25mE-Series 25m
9.2
X: BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
C